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OFFICE OF THE CHIEF JUDICIAL MAGISTRATE CUM CIVIL JUDGE (SR. DIV) &

ASSISTANT SESSIONS JUDGE: < DISTRICT: HOJAL:: : ASSAM.
Phone No : 03674284042

QUOTATION

Sealed quotations are hereby invited from registered firm to supply Goods / Stationary
articles as per list of items enclosed herewith, for the establishment of the Chief Judicial Magistrate,
Hojai, Sankardev Nagar, for the financial year 2021-2022 and the same will be received till 05-08-2021
at 4 P.M. The sealed quotations will be opened on 06-08-2021.

The quotationers are requested to submit their quotations quoting the rate legibly, Copy
of PAN Card, upto date copy of GST clearance Certificate, Copy of Municipal Corporation Trade
license, Catalogue of articles / materials / items along with rate for different make and model of the
articles.

The firm already submitted the quotation need not to submit again.

The undersigned reserves the right to accept or reject any quotation without showing any

reason.
-
(Sri Shakkti Sharma, AJS, M.Com, LI.B)
Chief Judicial Magistrate,
Hojai, Sankardev Nagar.
N Ny /’,fy>/: X7 ; 7 N,&
Memo No.CIJM(H) /CJ & ASJ/2021/....0...... 7 Dated: ... -
Copy to :-
1) The DIRRO, Hojai. He is requested to publish the quotation in the local daily
news paper.
2) The System Officer, District Judiciary, Hojai. He is directed to upload the
-~

quotation in the official website of ojai District Judluary

3) Notice Board. é)\_ﬂ
4) Office File.

(Sri Shal?u Sharma, AJS, M.Com, 1.1, B)
Chief Judicial Magistrate,
ChiefsarigleNggar.
Hojai, Sankardw N
,“( \ “ \
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PBading Keyposdter (10 Nan)
Hinding Regider (20 Now)

Rinding Reguster (07 Now)
Binding Regiaer (08 Nos)
Binding Register (30 Nos)
Blank € D (Sonny) R'W 100
Blank CD (Sonny) 100 piece
Bleaching Powder

Bucket (Plastic)

Bulb (CFL) (30W)

Bulb (Tube) Philips
Calculator

Calling Bell

Carbon Paper (Black)
Carbon paper (Blue)
Cartridge Paper

Cello Tape

Chitranala

Coconut Jharu

Condenser (for fan)

Court Diary

Cup Plate (best quality)
(_ushion (Cotton)

(_ushion (Dunlop)

Cutout 60mps

Detol (200 mi)

Doormat (Jute Big)
Doormat (Jute Small)

Dot Pen (Best quality )

Dot Pen (Both side)
Drinking glass (Best quality)
Dusthin

Glines

Pinvelop (g

{ myvelop (Mediumjj

I nvelop (Small)

| raser
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1 No

I Box

1 Box

1 P
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1 No.

1 No.

1 No.

1 No.

1 Pkt

1 Pkt

1 Pkt

1 Dozn
1 Boutle
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1 No
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I No
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1 Dagen
1 Dazens
I Bath
I PPkt
TOMD SN
LMD ooy

Vbt

ARLE AT ]

N,;" fin By



13Q0Y

Jjaque

No.
41
42
43

44
45
46

62
63
64
65
66
67

78
79
80
81
82

Item

File Board

Iile Cover

Flask 1 Its. (Milton)

Ilask 2 Lts. (Milton)
I'lexible Wire

I'loor Brass

Founten Pen (Best Quality)
I'our Cover File

Gems clip

Gum (Big Size)

Gum (Small Size)

Gum (Tube)

Harpic

Ink (Red + Blue) 200 ml
ILatrine Brush

Liquid Soap (Lux)

T.ock & Key (Big)

l.ock & Key (Medium)
LLock & Key (Small)

[Lux soap

Marker Pen

Markin Cloth (Cotton Red & White)
Mosquito Coil (Good Night)
Mosquito Repeallant Machine
Mug (Nylon)

National Flag (Big)
National Flag (Medium)
Nepthalin

Note Pad

Odonil

Paper A-4

Paper 10 x 12 x 1

Paper 10 x 12 x 2

Paper 15x 12 x 1

Paper 15x 12 x 2

Paper A-3

Paper Cutter
Paper E.S (Legal)
Paper Foolscap
Pin Whole

Paper Weight
Paper Buskel

Paper Tray

Quantity  Rate (in Rs.)

I No.
1 No.
1 No.
1 No.
Mtr.

1 No.

1 No.

1 No.

1 Box

1 Bottle
1 Bottle
1 No.

1 Bottle

1 Bottle
1 No.
1 Bottle

1 Paire

1 Paire
1 Paire
1 No.
1 No.
Mtr.

1 No.
1 No.
1 No.
1 No.
1 No.

1 Pkt.

1 No.
1 No.
1 Pkt.
1 Pkt.
1 Pkt.
1 Pkt.
1 Pkt.
1 Pkt.

1 No.

1 Pkt.
1 Reem
1 Pkt.
1 Dozn.
1 No.
1 No.
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111

112
113
114
115
116

118
119

Item

Pen Duve 2 G.B

Pen Duve 4GB

Pen Dive 8 G.B

Pen Stand with 2 pen
Pen Stand with 4 Pen
Pencil Batten

Peon Book

Phenvle (Red)

Phenvle (White)

Phool Jharu

Pin Coushion

Plastic Jug

Plastic Scale

Plastic Tray

Punching Machine
Quarter Plate

Refill (Red + Blue)
Register Binding l.egal Size
Register Binding DFC Size
Room Freshner

Room Heater (Double)
vRoom Heater (Single)
Rope Cotton

Rope Jute

Rubber Seal (line seal)

Rubber Seal (Round)

Scissor

Sealing Wax

Short Hand note book
Short hand Pencil
Soap Case

Sock (Electronic)
Sock (General)
Stamp Pad (Big)
Stamp Pad (Small)
Stamp Pad ink

Staple MAchine
Staple Pin (Small)
Table Brush

l'able Cloth (Raxin)
lable Top (18 x 24)
Tag (Cotton)

Tea Pot (Best Quality)

lea Spon

OQuantiny

| No

I No,

I No.
I Botle
| Bottle
1 No.
1 No.
1 No.
1 No.
1 No.
1 No.

1 Dozn.

1 Pkt

1 No.
1 No.
1 No.
1 No.
1 No.

KG

KG

1 No.
1 No.
1 No.
1 Pkt.
1 No.
1 Dozn.
1 No.
1 No.
1 No.
1 No.
I No.

1 Bottle

I No.

I Box

1 No.
Mur.

1 No.

1 Bundle
I No.

1 Dozn

Rate (in R
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Fonner NG ¢ dnnon

fonner 88 A 1 (RN

Ouantity

tonner Cannon Printes « RG | H
lonner Mp g, I No
Fonner Cannon 78 A | aseret PG 1 No
Lowel (Medium) 1 No
Towel (Smally I No
fowel (Bip) I No
Tube Tight (tull set) 1 No
Sanitizer (200 ml) 1 No.
Coaster 1 No.
Face Mask (Surgical) 1 No.
Vim Powder (Small Pkt.) 1 Pkt.
Wall Clock 1 No.
Waste Paper Busket 1 No.
Water Filter (India) 1 No.
Water Filter (Milton) | I No.
Water Filter Candel | 1 No.
White Tape 1 Dozn
Wooden Pencil (H.B) 1 Pt
Plastic Mug 1 No.
-Woodcn Scale 1 No.
N-95 Face Mask 1 No.
Iizol (Floor cleaner) 200 ml | 1 No.
l'ace Shield 1 No.
Sanitizer (500 ml) 1 No.
vSanirizer ILiquid (5 L.1.) I No.
I.izol (Floor cleaner) 500 ml | No.
Colin (Small) I'No.
Colin (Big) I No.
Staple Pin (No. 24/6) I Box
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